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Florida United
GA U16 
(2008)

Jerome Samuels
Technical Director

jerome.samuels@flunited.com

Sharolta Nonen
College Program Director
sharolta.nonen@flunited.com

#

6

Mila Crespo 
mcrespo121@icloud.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’9

CB
RB

#
16

Lily Martinez
lily3soccer@icloud.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.3 Height: 5’6

CF
RW
LW

#

Brooklyn Schiffrin 
jschiff29@aol.com

C/O:2026 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’9

#
15

Sophia Reid
sophiagreid@gmail.com

C/O: 2026    GPA: 5.6  Height:6'0

CB
CDM

#
12

Madison Ellis
m8ddie.ellis@gmail.com

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'4

RB
LB
RW

#
5

Lylah Dovale 
lylahd1023@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:4.0 Height: 5'7

CB
CDM

#
7

Sofia Balistreri
sofia.balistreri17@gmail.com

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height:5'7

CF
RW
CAM

#11

Sofia Cifra Hallberg
sofiacifrahallberg08@gmail.com

C/O:2027 GPA:4.0 Height:5'8

CAM
CDM
LM

#
10

Brynnli Tolbert
brynnli.tolbert08@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 3.9 Height: 5’4

CF
RW
CAM

19

CF



#
93

Ashley Smith 
ashleysmith08391@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:3.3 Height: 6’1

GK

#

Nicolle Benetti
benettinicolle08@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’2

RB
RM

#
18

Hayden Bluestein
jennlamper@aol.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.1 Height: 5’6

FWD
CAM
CDM

#
4

Maya Allen
mayaallen45@icloud.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’11

CB

#
9

Sophia Barnes
sophie.barnes2027@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA: 4.0 Height: 5’7

CF
RW

#
17

Madysen Filsaime
madysenf123@gmail.com

C/O: 2027 GPA:4.2 Height: 5’5

RB
RW

#

C/O:  GPA: Height:

#
8

Mia Herrera
miaherrera037@icloud.com

C/O:2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’5

CDM
CAM

#
3

Martina Querol
martinaquerol08@gmail.com

C/O: 2026 GPA:4.0 Height: 5’7

LB
CB

#

46

Camryn Smith
cvsmitty13@gmail.com

C/O: 2028 GPA:4.0 Height:5.4

#
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Email

C/O:  GPA: Height:

#
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COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2025  8am-4pm   |   Bamford Sports Complex 3801 S Pine Island Rd, Davie, FL 33328

33328)
All College Coaches are invited to attend

RB
LB

Name

Email 

2




